2018 Hardrock Hundred - Accepted List, as of 12/2/17

Robert Andrulis

Matthew Antoniou

Kirk Apt
Darla Askew
Austin Baird
Steve Barge
Liz Bauer

Daniel Benhammou

Andre Blumberg
Robert Bondurant
James Bonnett
David Braza
Scott Brockmeier
David Brown
Benjamin Bucklin
Levi Burford
Adam Campbell
Wesley Celestino
Bob Combs

John Conboy
Tyler Curiel

Kevin Davis

Ricky Denesik
Gregory Depetris
Sean Downes
Armand Du Plessis
Kerry Dycus

Lori Enlow

Luis Escobar

lan Farris

John Fegyveresi
Dima Feinhaus
Stan Ferguson
James Ficke

Mike Foote

Tyler Garewal

Jean-Francois Geiss

Matthieu Girard
Katie Grossman
Drew Gunn
Allen Hadley

Larry Hall
John Hallsten
Ron Hammett
Roger Hanney
Greg Hanscom

Jesse Haynes
Mark Heaphy
Mike Hearn

Zach Hermsen
Andrew Hewat
Michael Hinterberg
Eric Hodges

Dale Holdaway
James Holland
Paul Hooge
Charles Hornbaker
John Horns

Troy Howard
Tony Huff
Andrea Huser
Colleen lhnken
Clemente lzurieta
Andy Jones-Wilkins
Will Jorgensen
Kilian Jornet
Mick Jurynec
Betsy Kalmeyer
Roger Kane
Kristen Kern
Nikki Kimball
Ryan Kircher
Jayson Kolb
Shawn Krause
Andy Kumeda
Larry Kundrik
Jack Kurisky
Robert Lalus
John Liebeskind
Jeff List

Gregory Loomis
Chris Lundberg

Ted Mahon
Shane Martin
Tom Masterson
Jeason Murphy
Brian Murray
Yuki Negoro
Kaori Niwa
Betsy Nye

Scott Olmer
David Pease
Garrett Peltonen
Chad Piala

Lise Plantier
Jason Poole
Bryon Powell
Mauricio Puerto
Eric Purpus
Paul Ralyea
Whit Rambach
Brian Ricketts
leff Rome

Greg Salvesen
Todd Salzer
Edward Sandor

DeWayne Satterfield
Thomas Schnitzius

Matt Schrier
Doug Seaver
Pablo Segura
Bryan Shuman
Billy Simpson
Bryan Slotterbach
Alan Smith

Julian Smith
Randy Sooter
Adam St.Pierre
Howie Stern
Tommy Stockton
Cindy Stonesmith
Elaine Stypula
Hideo Takano

Mark Tanaka
Neal Taylor
Buddy Teaster
Xavier Thevenard
Wes Thurman
Paul Tidmore
David Town
Brendan Trimboli
Chris Twiggs
James Varner
Joel Vautrin
Owen Wainhouse
Michael Wardian
Mike Weigand
Brian Westphal
Adam Wilcox
Phil Wiley
Kendall Wimmer
Loren Wohletz
Blake Wood
Shaun Woody
Ben Wyrick



2018 Hardrock Hundred - Ordered Wait List, as of 12/2/17

Veteran Lottery

1 Tom Remkes
2 Doug Newton
3 Scott Mills

Else Lottery
1 David Huss
2 Ryan Martin
3 Brian Kent
4 Rick Hoopes
5 Harris Goodman
6 Jay Hunt
7 Jeff Browning
8 Bethany Lewis
9 Anna Frost
10 Anthony Culpepper
11 Josh Dickson
12 Nick Pedatella
13 Kuni Yamagata
14 Benjamin Lewis
15 Chihping Fu

Never Lottery
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Michael Hewitt

Pau Capell

Jonnifer Lacanlale
Brittany Klimowicz
Sabrina Stanley
Soken Nishina

Leon Skriver Hansen
Justin Yanuck

Adam Schwartz-Lowe
Sam Ritchie

Luke Nelson

Andy Reed

Larry Pearson

Turdl Miller

John Lacroix
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bill Geist
Robert Youngren
Paul Schoenlaub

Scott Snyder
Randy Duncan
Ronda Sundermeier
John Prater
Woody Anderson
Beat Jegerlehner
Tim Adams
Andrew Reiff
Andrew Barney
Matt Connors
Ellen Silva

Maxim Kazitov
Jamil Coury

Carter Williams
Matthew Van Horn

Andreas Aguirre
Alex Robertson
Matthew Berdine
Mathew Piper
Lynette McDougal
John Kelly
Joanna Ford
Stephen Scobie
Ken Lewis

Vivian Doorn
Aaron Johnson
Stephen Petretto
James Poole
John Lehmann
Erik Storheim

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45

Pat Homelvig
Ryan McDermott
Darcy Piceu

Gregory Brant
Kevin Martin
Kevin Shilling
Chen Guohui
Eric Pence
Roger Jensen
Patrick Stewart
John Knotts
Adam Hewey
Jason Lippman
Becky Bates
John Dove
Mark Christopherson
Chad Hyson
Meghan Hicks

Adrian Lazar Adler
Mark Porter

Rush Combs
Jennifer Hughes
Franco Soriano
Cameron Adamson
Doug Camann
Jared Byrd

John Kaeding
Adam Hall

Paul Doyle
Nicholas Ferrara
Stephen Brown
Kerrie Bruxvoort
Matt Campbell
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Steve McClung

Barbara Olmer
Donald Beuke
Joey Luther
Steven Moore
Hannah Green
Tom Simonds
Jonathan Shark
Walter Edwards
Ken Jensen
Jamie Hurley
BJ Haeck
Robert Villani
Grant Guise
Will Carlton
Sean Cunniff

Andi Ramer
Johan Steene
Julian Vicente
Patrick Garcia
Karl Jensen
Bryce Warren
Hei Chan

Colin Thornton
Christian Landresse
Andy Wooten
Jay Smithberger
Alex Reid

Hideo Takuma
Amy Sproston
Bill Jordan



